Modelo 873BL-L
LIJADORA CON PINZAS

59

58

OPTION
84
85 &

AIRIALDE

PARTS No. |CODE ITEM QTy. PRICE
1 140537 Screw (M5X37) 4
4 130512 Serew (M5X12) 1
5 3805 Conical Washer (M5) 1
6 600022 Ball Bearing (600022) 1
7 207083 U-Bearing Case 1
16 600022 Ball Bearing (600022) 1
17 207033 Shaft with Head 1
18 510313 H/R Key (13X3) 1
19 6000DD Ball Bearing (6000DD) 1
20 20709 Snap Ring 1
25 208147 Silencer 1
39 294082 Support 4
41 20842A Shoe Assy. 1
42 180515S Cap Screw (M5X15) 1
45-1 110506 Screw (M5X6) 4
45-2 3405 Washer (M5) 4
46 208053 Retainer Nut 1
47 208052 Pad Retainer 1
50 150408 Screw (M4X8) 1
51-1 20829MPA |Pad MP ] 1
51-2 20829LPA |Pad LP —
55 208022 Top Cover 1
56 208092 Body Packing 1
57 208011A Body 1
58 20927 Valve Lever 1
59 410332 Spring Pin (¢ 3x32) 1
60 (0)VaVA Snap Ring (OV-12) 1
61 20820 Valve Pin Sleeve 1
62 KS07 O-Ring (KS-7) 2
63 KS02 O-Ring (KS-2) 1
64 20823 Valve 1
65 28827B Valve Spring 1
83 110408A Screw Set 4set
83-1 110408 Screw (M4X8) 4
83-2 3404 Washer (M4) 4
83-3 2104 Nut (M4) 4
84 21620A Clip Assy. (option) 2set
85 150408 Screw (M4X8) (option) 4
87 208031 Rotor 1
88 20923 Vane 5
89 20706A Cylinder set 1set
89-1 20706 Cylinder 1
89-2 KS05 O-Ring (KS-5) 1
89-3 410308 Spring Pin (¢ 3x8) 2
89-4 410304 Spring Pin (¢ 3x4) 1
91 207073 L-Bearing Case 1
92 20867 Thin Plate 1

Pol. Ind. Eitua n®52 Pab.5A - 48240 Berriz (Bizkaia)
Telf.:946 236 010 | Fax.:946 236 011 | airtalde@airtalde.es | www.airtalde.es




